congressional
District 20

v,
w

HAMILTON

—

FULTON

Village of'
South
Glens
Falls

Village"ofe

Corinth Moreau

Edinburg Corinth

WASHINGTON

Wilton Northumberland

Greenfield
SARATOGA

City of
Saratoga Springs

Providence ,
VillageJof

Victony

Galway Saratoga

Milton
Village,of
Ballston

Village of

oy Malta

MONTGOMERY

Village of
Delanson,

SCHOHARIE

Rensselaerville

Duanesburg

Knox Guilderland

Berne

2 Stillwater

Village of
Stillwater
City,of
Mechanicville

Charlton Ballston Village of
Round

Lake

Glenville
Halfmoon

Village of Clifton Park

Princetown Scotia
SCHENECTADY

Niskayuna

|ty of
Schenectady Colonie

Rotterdam

G’ef” C|ty of
Island
Troy
Village ,of RENSSELAER
Mengnds ’NorthiGreenbush

y ty of #
Rensselaer

Village of
Village of Colonie

Altamont

City of

Village of Albany

Voorheesville

New Scotland

ATABRNK Bethlehem

Westerlo Coeymans

Village of
Ravena

COLUMBIA

GREENE




Congressional District 20

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
562,337
72.38
471,438
75.52

NH White
562,337
72.38
471,438
75.52

776,971

0

0.00
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
70,682 49,480 43,889 1,874
9.10 6.37 5.65 0.24
52,141 33,689 33,810 1,499
8.35 5.40 5.42 0.24

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
80,927 49,480 49,739 10,718
10.42 6.37 6.40 1.38
56,736 33,689 36,911 8,390
9.09 5.40 5.91 1.34

NH Hwn
364
0.05
251
0.04

NH Hwn
552
0.07
369
0.06

NH Multi
40,809
5.25
25,891
4.15

NH Multi
7,152

0.92

4,954

0.79

NH Other
7,536

0.97

5,610

0.88

NH Other
16,066
2.07
11,742
1.88




	con020.pdf
	CON22_pagePopForMaps_20-20.pdf

