

Congressional District 20

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Total \ population: & 776,971 \\ Deviation: & 0 \end{array}$

0.00 Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	562,337	70,682	49,480	43,889	1,874	364	40,809	7,536
% of Total	72.38	9.10	6.37	5.65	0.24	0.05	5.25	0.97
Total 18+	471,438	52,141	33,689	33,810	1,499	251	25,891	5,510
% of 18+	75.52	8.35	5.40	5.42	0.24	0.04	4.15	0.88
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	562,337	80,927	49,480	49,739	10,718	552	7,152	16,066
% of Total	72.38	10.42	6.37	6.40	1.38	0.07	0.92	2.07
Total 18+	471,438	56,736	33,689	36,911	8,390	369	4,954	11,742
% of 18+	75.52	9.09	5.40	5.91	1.34	0.06	0.79	1.88